
Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 1 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

126.323,148.823,022.50
01057005A RE 2024 12/4/2024 467,300 486,830 19,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,022.50 3,148.82 126.32

2024003059 AUSTIN, WILLIAM G TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

122.343,049.512,927.17
01057005A RE 2023 12/4/2024 467,300 486,830 19,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 12.540.00 12.54
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,927.17 3,062.05 134.88

2024003059 AUSTIN, WILLIAM G TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

122.343,049.512,927.17
01057005A RE 2022 12/4/2024 467,300 486,830 19,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 23.550.00 23.55
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,927.17 3,073.06 145.89

2024003059 AUSTIN, WILLIAM G TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

122.573,055.352,932.78
01057005A RE 2021 12/4/2024 467,300 486,830 19,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 34.620.00 34.62
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,932.78 3,089.97 157.19

2024003059 AUSTIN, WILLIAM G TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

16.94100.9784.03
02049005 RE 2024 12/30/2024 12,700 15,260 2,560

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 84.03 100.97 16.94

2024003128 EDWARDS, KERRI BARTEL
& EDWARDS, JARROD

Public Notes:

16.77115.6998.92
02049005 RE 2023 12/30/2024 15,100 17,660 2,560

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.720.00 1.72
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 98.92 117.41 18.49

2024003128 EDWARDS, KERRI BARTEL
& EDWARDS, JARROD

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 2 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

16.77115.6998.92
02049005 RE 2022 12/30/2024 15,100 17,660 2,560

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.230.00 3.23
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 98.92 118.92 20.00

2024003128 EDWARDS, KERRI BARTEL
& EDWARDS, JARROD

Public Notes:

16.70115.2298.52
02049005 RE 2021 12/30/2024 15,100 17,660 2,560

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.710.00 4.71
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 98.52 119.93 21.41

2024003128 EDWARDS, KERRI BARTEL
& EDWARDS, JARROD

Public Notes:

28.2693.7265.46
02129008 RE 2024 12/3/2024 9,800 14,030 4,230

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 65.46 93.72 28.26

2024003054 WOODWARD, DAWN
& WOODWARD, MELVIN

Public Notes:

27.7992.1764.38
02129008 RE 2023 12/3/2024 9,800 14,030 4,230

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.850.00 2.85
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 64.38 95.02 30.64

2024003054 WOODWARD, DAWN
& WOODWARD, MELVIN

Public Notes:

27.7992.1764.38
02129008 RE 2022 12/3/2024 9,800 14,030 4,230

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.350.00 5.35
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 64.38 97.52 33.14

2024003054 WOODWARD, DAWN
& WOODWARD, MELVIN

Public Notes:

27.8392.3164.48
02129008 RE 2021 12/3/2024 9,800 14,030 4,230

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 7.870.00 7.87
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 64.48 100.18 35.70

2024003054 WOODWARD, DAWN
& WOODWARD, MELVIN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 3 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,638.631,670.9532.32
02211002B RE 2024 12/6/2024 4,800 248,100 243,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 32.32 1,670.95 1,638.63

2024003085 MOORE, RONNIE
& MOORE, DENISE

Public Notes:

1,593.611,625.0531.44
02211002B RE 2023 12/6/2024 4,800 248,100 243,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 163.340.00 163.34
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 31.44 1,788.39 1,756.95

2024003085 MOORE, RONNIE
& MOORE, DENISE

Public Notes:

1,593.611,625.0531.44
02211002B RE 2022 12/6/2024 4,800 248,100 243,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 306.770.00 306.77
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 31.44 1,931.82 1,900.38

2024003085 MOORE, RONNIE
& MOORE, DENISE

Public Notes:

1,591.911,623.3231.41
02211002B RE 2021 12/6/2024 4,800 248,100 243,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 449.720.00 449.72
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 31.41 2,073.04 2,041.63

2024003085 MOORE, RONNIE
& MOORE, DENISE

Public Notes:

35.3141.846.53
03024006 RE 2024 12/13/2024 1,000 6,400 5,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 6.53 41.84 35.31

2024003088 CHAMBERS, EUGENE

Public Notes:

34.7041.136.43
03024006 RE 2023 12/13/2024 1,000 6,400 5,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.550.00 3.55
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 6.43 44.68 38.25

2024003088 CHAMBERS, EUGENE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

34.7041.136.43
03024006 RE 2022 12/13/2024 1,000 6,400 5,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.680.00 6.68
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 6.43 47.81 41.38

2024003088 CHAMBERS, EUGENE

Public Notes:

34.8241.276.45
03024006 RE 2021 12/13/2024 1,000 6,400 5,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 9.840.00 9.84
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 6.45 51.11 44.66

2024003088 CHAMBERS, EUGENE

Public Notes:

346.03806.43460.40
04231001B RE 2023 12/16/2024 74,150 129,880 55,730

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 35.470.00 35.47
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 460.40 841.90 381.50

2024003089 MYERS, LARRY RUSSELL
& MYERS, RONDA MITCHELL

Public Notes:

346.03806.43460.40
04231001B RE 2022 12/16/2024 74,150 129,880 55,730

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 66.610.00 66.61
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 460.40 873.04 412.64

2024003089 MYERS, LARRY RUSSELL
& MYERS, RONDA MITCHELL

Public Notes:

349.15602.57253.42
04231001B RE 2021 12/16/2024 40,450 96,180 55,730

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 98.630.00 98.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 253.42 701.20 447.78

2024003089 MYERS, LARRY RUSSELL
& MYERS, RONDA MITCHELL

Public Notes:

466.95491.9525.00
04231001E RE 2024 12/16/2024 4,000 78,700 74,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 25.00 491.95 466.95

2024003090 TYSON, MALLORIE MYERS
& TYSON, KELLY WAYNE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 5 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

13.8949.2735.38
05006022A RE 2024 12/16/2024 5,500 7,660 2,160

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 35.38 49.27 13.89

2024003091 ARDREY, JOE M TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

13.7048.5934.89
05006022A RE 2023 12/16/2024 5,500 7,660 2,160

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.400.00 1.40
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 34.89 49.99 15.10

2024003091 ARDREY, JOE M TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

13.7048.5934.89
05006022A RE 2022 12/16/2024 5,500 7,660 2,160

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.630.00 2.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 34.89 51.22 16.33

2024003091 ARDREY, JOE M TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

13.6148.2834.67
05006022A RE 2021 12/16/2024 5,500 7,660 2,160

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.840.00 3.84
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 34.67 52.12 17.45

2024003091 ARDREY, JOE M TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

136.13191.0154.88
05039009A RE 2024 12/30/2024 8,600 29,930 21,330

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 54.88 191.01 136.13

2024003131 FAWAZ, ZAKI HASSAN
& FAWAZ, HASSAN ZAKI

Public Notes:

133.93187.9354.00
05039009A RE 2023 12/30/2024 8,600 29,930 21,330

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 13.730.00 13.73
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 54.00 201.66 147.66

2024003131 FAWAZ, ZAKI HASSAN
& FAWAZ, HASSAN ZAKI

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 6 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

133.93187.9354.00
05039009A RE 2022 12/30/2024 8,600 29,930 21,330

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 25.780.00 25.78
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 54.00 213.71 159.71

2024003131 FAWAZ, ZAKI HASSAN
& FAWAZ, HASSAN ZAKI

Public Notes:

131.56184.6153.05
05039009A RE 2021 12/30/2024 8,600 29,930 21,330

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 37.160.00 37.16
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 53.05 221.77 168.72

2024003131 FAWAZ, ZAKI HASSAN
& FAWAZ, HASSAN ZAKI

Public Notes:

184.89267.8582.96
05101018A RE 2024 12/2/2024 13,000 41,970 28,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 82.96 267.85 184.89

2024003050 PH FARM LLC

Public Notes:

181.90263.5381.63
05101018A RE 2023 12/2/2024 13,000 41,970 28,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 18.650.00 18.65
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 81.63 282.18 200.55

2024003050 PH FARM LLC

Public Notes:

181.90239.6757.77
05101018A RE 2022 12/2/2024 9,200 38,170 28,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 35.020.00 35.02
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 57.77 274.69 216.92

2024003050 PH FARM LLC

Public Notes:

178.69235.4456.75
05101018A RE 2021 12/2/2024 9,200 38,170 28,970

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 50.480.00 50.48
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 56.75 285.92 229.17

2024003050 PH FARM LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 7 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

164.56166.481.92
05117029 RE 2024 12/11/2024 300 26,000 25,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1.92 166.48 164.56

2024003086 GLENN, MARY LYNN ET AL
& GLENN, DAVID ROLAND

Public Notes:

161.88163.771.89
05117029 RE 2023 12/11/2024 300 26,000 25,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 16.600.00 16.60
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1.89 180.37 178.48

2024003086 GLENN, MARY LYNN ET AL
& GLENN, DAVID ROLAND

Public Notes:

161.88163.771.89
05117029 RE 2022 12/11/2024 300 26,000 25,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 31.160.00 31.16
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1.89 194.93 193.04

2024003086 GLENN, MARY LYNN ET AL
& GLENN, DAVID ROLAND

Public Notes:

161.47163.361.89
05117029 RE 2021 12/11/2024 300 26,000 25,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 45.620.00 45.62
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1.89 208.98 207.09

2024003086 GLENN, MARY LYNN ET AL
& GLENN, DAVID ROLAND

Public Notes:

323.323,890.343,567.02
08159003 RE 2024 12/2/2024 527,900 575,750 47,850

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,567.02 3,890.34 323.32

2024003051 GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE LLC

Public Notes:

320.313,854.083,533.77
08159003 RE 2023 12/2/2024 527,900 575,750 47,850

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 32.840.00 32.84
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,533.77 3,886.92 353.15

2024003051 GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 8 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

320.313,854.083,533.77
08159003 RE 2022 12/2/2024 527,900 575,750 47,850

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 61.660.00 61.66
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,533.77 3,915.74 381.97

2024003051 GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE LLC

Public Notes:

320.403,855.223,534.82
08159003 RE 2021 12/2/2024 527,900 575,750 47,850

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 90.520.00 90.52
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,534.82 3,945.74 410.92

2024003051 GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE LLC

Public Notes:

963.469,838.508,875.04
09180004I RE 2023 12/3/2024 813,850 902,200 88,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 98.760.00 98.76
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 8,875.04 9,937.26 1,062.22

2024003052 PLYLER, DOROTHY MOSER TRUS

Public Notes:

963.469,838.508,875.04
09180004I RE 2022 12/3/2024 813,850 902,200 88,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 185.470.00 185.47
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 8,875.04 10,023.97 1,148.93

2024003052 PLYLER, DOROTHY MOSER TRUS

Public Notes:

963.469,838.508,875.04
09180004I RE 2021 12/3/2024 813,850 902,200 88,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 272.180.00 272.18
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 8,875.04 10,110.68 1,235.64

2024003052 PLYLER, DOROTHY MOSER TRUS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,102.934,606.703,503.77
09180004P RE 2024 12/3/2024 321,300 422,440 101,140

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,503.77 4,606.70 1,102.93

2024003053 PLYLER, ALTON EUGENE

Public Notes:

Tax 58,741.11 74,724.25 15,983.14
Totals for Type PUV Rollback : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,158,800 9,371,000 2,212,200

Tax TTL 58,741.11 76,984.80 18,243.69 0.00
INT 0.00 2,260.55 2,260.55

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 10 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

403.66403.660.00
658373 PP 2024 12/16/2024 0 61,930 61,930

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

COUNTY
TRANSFER

Tax TTL 0.00 403.66 403.66

2024003093 JOHNSON JEFFERS, RASHARD L

Public Notes:

Tax 0.00 403.66 403.66
Totals for Type Value Change - Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 61,930 61,930

Tax TTL 0.00 403.66 403.66 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(144.40)616.97761.37
04243001A RE 2024 12/18/2024 121,800 98,700 (23,100)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 761.37 616.97 (144.40)

2024003100 WILSON JR FREDERICK MARK R

Public Notes:

(41.22)0.0041.22
08135009N RE 2024 12/12/2024 6,100 0 (6,100)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 41.22 0.00 (41.22)

2024003087 GRIFFIN, RICHARD S
& ROSS, TAMMY A

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(1,197.31)0.001,197.31
08264007A RE 2024 12/4/2024 182,600 0 (182,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXEMPTION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,197.31 0.00 (1,197.31)

2024003060 UNION ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP

Public Notes:

0.00384,170.06384,170.06
2783804 PP 2024 12/18/2024 44,801,173 44,801,173 0

(2,610.82)2,610.82 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 386,780.88 384,170.06 (2,610.82)

2024003106 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

0.00361,539.61361,539.61
2783804 PP 2023 12/18/2024 43,993,625 43,993,625 0

(7,392.19)7,392.19 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 368,931.80 361,539.61 (7,392.19)

2024003106 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

0.00340,301.55340,301.55
2783804 PP 2022 12/18/2024 41,409,291 41,409,291 0

(10,456.46)10,456.46 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 350,758.01 340,301.55 (10,456.46)

2024003106 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

0.00291,844.66291,844.66
2783804 PP 2021 12/18/2024 35,538,804 35,538,804 0

(12,778.19)12,778.19 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 304,622.85 291,844.66 (12,778.19)

2024003106 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

0.00287,127.79287,127.79
2783804 PP 2020 12/18/2024 28,692,694 28,692,694 0

(7,464.59)7,464.59 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 294,592.38 287,127.79 (7,464.59)

2024003106 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00292,039.45292,039.45
2783804 PP 2019 12/18/2024 29,318,286 29,318,286 0

(9,416.38)9,416.38 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 301,455.83 292,039.45 (9,416.38)

2024003106 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

(17.69)149.08166.77
324220 PP 2024 12/5/2024 25,784 23,049 (2,735)

(1.77)16.68 14.91

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 183.45 163.99 (19.46)

2024003062 CURLEE, BARRY WAYNE

Public Notes:

(75.52)8.3783.89
363504 PP 2024 12/18/2024 10,025 1,000 (9,025)

(7.55)8.39 0.84

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 92.28 9.21 (83.07)

2024003101 MCVICKERS, KEITH BRIAN

Public Notes:

(30.17)128.46158.63
379055 PP 2024 12/5/2024 24,525 19,861 (4,664)

(3.02)15.86 12.84

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 174.49 141.30 (33.19)

2024003061 RAUF, CLIFFORD FRANK III

Public Notes:

(30.75)130.96161.71
379055 PP 2023 12/5/2024 25,816 20,906 (4,910)

(3.07)16.17 13.10

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
33.82

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 177.88 144.06 (33.82)

2024003061 RAUF, CLIFFORD FRANK III

Public Notes:

(5.06)64.3369.39
383213 PP 2024 12/5/2024 10,270 9,521 (749)

(0.50)6.94 6.44

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 76.33 70.77 (5.56)

2024003068 RUSHING, KATHY W
& RUSHING, ROCKY CANNON

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(9.85)0.009.85
385846 PP 2024 12/5/2024 903 0 (903)

(0.99)0.99 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 10.84 0.00 (10.84)

2024003063 SHARP, JAMES ANDREW

Public Notes:

(6.22)0.006.22
397186 PP 2024 12/5/2024 995 0 (995)

(0.62)0.62 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 6.84 0.00 (6.84)

2024003072 TSITOURIS, DOROTHY K

Public Notes:

(1.98)47.7549.73
399815 PP 2024 12/20/2024 7,517 7,217 (300)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
1.98

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 49.73 47.75 (1.98)

2024003108 WALLACE, BOBBY JAMES

Public Notes:

(191.56)7,263.207,454.76
407220 PP 2024 12/18/2024 901,967 878,790 (23,177)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 7,454.76 7,263.20 (191.56)

2024003104 ARGOS USA LLC

Public Notes:

0.00154,850.13154,850.13
407622 PP 2024 12/18/2024 18,505,035 18,505,035 0

(4,704.71)4,704.71 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 159,554.84 154,850.13 (4,704.71)

2024003105 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

0.00163,203.86163,203.86
407622 PP 2023 12/18/2024 19,777,492 19,777,492 0

(3,899.32)3,899.32 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 167,103.18 163,203.86 (3,899.32)

2024003105 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00111,128.95111,128.95
407622 PP 2022 12/18/2024 13,765,509 13,765,509 0

(7,071.13)7,071.13 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 118,200.08 111,128.95 (7,071.13)

2024003105 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

0.00113,067.91113,067.91
407622 PP 2021 12/18/2024 14,019,580 14,019,580 0

(9,383.70)9,383.70 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 122,451.61 113,067.91 (9,383.70)

2024003105 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

0.00128,918.42128,918.42
407622 PP 2020 12/18/2024 13,304,275 13,304,275 0

(14,756.77)14,756.77 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 143,675.19 128,918.42 (14,756.77)

2024003105 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

0.00114,680.13114,680.13
407622 PP 2019 12/18/2024 12,521,032 12,521,032 0

(15,567.65)15,567.65 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 130,247.78 114,680.13 (15,567.65)

2024003105 BERRY PLASTICS CORPORATION

Public Notes:

0.002,197.232,197.23
407660 PP 2024 12/18/2024 201,488 201,488 0

(219.72)219.72 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

LATE LIST
PENALTY CHANGE

Tax TTL 2,416.95 2,197.23 (219.72)

2024003099 BIG LOTS STORES INC #5119

Public Notes:

(802.58)1,227.642,030.22
408282 PP 2022 12/20/2024 251,483 152,067 (99,416)

(240.77)509.36 268.59

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 2,539.58 1,496.23 (1,043.35)

2024003110 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(535.91)1,041.871,577.78
408282 PP 2021 12/20/2024 195,633 129,184 (66,449)

(214.36)481.83 267.47

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 2,059.61 1,309.34 (750.27)

2024003110 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

(451.03)682.621,133.65
408282 PP 2020 12/20/2024 116,992 70,446 (46,546)

(225.52)293.78 68.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 1,427.43 750.88 (676.55)

2024003110 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

(300.75)748.201,048.95
408282 PP 2019 12/20/2024 114,527 81,690 (32,837)

(180.46)271.65 91.19

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 1,320.60 839.39 (481.21)

2024003110 CAROLINAS STONE MARBLE & G

Public Notes:

0.002,363.142,363.14
408949 PP 2024 12/16/2024 216,702 216,702 0

(236.31)236.31 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 2,599.45 2,363.14 (236.31)

2024003097 CSI LEASING INC

Public Notes:

(156.27)2.53158.80
411293 PP 2024 12/16/2024 24,003 383 (23,620)

(15.62)15.88 0.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 174.68 2.79 (171.89)

2024003095 BROAD, JOHN EDWARD III

Public Notes:

(171.92)3.09175.01
411293 PP 2023 12/16/2024 26,715 471 (26,244)

(17.19)17.50 0.31

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 192.51 3.40 (189.11)

2024003095 BROAD, JOHN EDWARD III

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(22.48)0.0022.48
577672 PP 2024 12/20/2024 2,193 0 (2,193)

(2.25)2.25 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 24.73 0.00 (24.73)

2024003107 SMITH, TARA M
& THE CUPCAKE QUEEN LLC

Public Notes:

(21.01)20.3341.34
578389 PP 2024 12/5/2024 6,392 3,143 (3,249)

(2.10)4.13 2.03

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 45.47 22.36 (23.11)

2024003069 ALLEN, BRIAN LEE

Public Notes:

(16.46)39.4655.92
584507 PP 2024 12/4/2024 6,683 4,716 (1,967)

(1.64)5.59 3.95

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 61.51 43.41 (18.10)

2024003057 REMIER TRANSPORTATION LLC

Public Notes:

(17.09)40.9658.05
584507 PP 2023 12/4/2024 7,035 4,964 (2,071)

(1.71)5.81 4.10

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 63.86 45.06 (18.80)

2024003057 REMIER TRANSPORTATION LLC

Public Notes:

(17.60)42.1859.78
584507 PP 2022 12/4/2024 7,405 5,225 (2,180)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 59.78 42.18 (17.60)

2024003057 REMIER TRANSPORTATION LLC

Public Notes:

(108.62)16.86125.48
585202 PP 2024 12/5/2024 19,400 2,606 (16,794)

(10.87)12.55 1.68

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 138.03 18.54 (119.49)

2024003067 HINSON, ADAM HOYLE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(16.97)0.0016.97
587183 PP 2024 12/20/2024 2,656 0 (2,656)

(1.70)1.70 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 18.67 0.00 (18.67)

2024003109 SUTTON, WESLEY CHASE

Public Notes:

(11.39)23.3434.73
588411 PP 2024 12/4/2024 3,185 2,140 (1,045)

(1.13)3.47 2.34

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 38.20 25.68 (12.52)

2024003055 MCCANN, BRUCE ANTHONY JR

Public Notes:

(8.58)2.0310.61
588975 PP 2024 12/5/2024 1,570 300 (1,270)

(0.86)1.06 0.20

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 11.67 2.23 (9.44)

2024003065 MATSEBURKA, PETR MIKHAYLOV

Public Notes:

(7.20)0.007.20
595057 PP 2024 12/18/2024 1,065 0 (1,065)

(0.72)0.72 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 7.92 0.00 (7.92)

2024003103 WILLIAMS, DANIEL HOUSTON

Public Notes:

(7.50)0.007.50
595057 PP 2023 12/18/2024 1,121 0 (1,121)

(0.75)0.75 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 8.25 0.00 (8.25)

2024003103 WILLIAMS, DANIEL HOUSTON

Public Notes:

(7.90)0.007.90
595057 PP 2022 12/18/2024 1,180 0 (1,180)

(0.79)0.79 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 8.69 0.00 (8.69)

2024003103 WILLIAMS, DANIEL HOUSTON

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(7.90)0.007.90
595057 PP 2021 12/18/2024 1,180 0 (1,180)

(0.79)0.79 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 8.69 0.00 (8.69)

2024003103 WILLIAMS, DANIEL HOUSTON

Public Notes:

(9.39)0.009.39
595057 PP 2020 12/18/2024 1,180 0 (1,180)

(0.94)0.94 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 10.33 0.00 (10.33)

2024003103 WILLIAMS, DANIEL HOUSTON

Public Notes:

(54.34)0.0054.34
597135 PP 2024 12/16/2024 8,312 0 (8,312)

(5.43)5.43 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 59.77 0.00 (59.77)

2024003092 WATTS, RYAN JAMES

Public Notes:

(56.23)0.0056.23
597135 PP 2023 12/16/2024 8,750 0 (8,750)

(5.62)5.62 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 61.85 0.00 (61.85)

2024003092 WATTS, RYAN JAMES

Public Notes:

(59.18)0.0059.18
597135 PP 2022 12/16/2024 9,210 0 (9,210)

(5.92)5.92 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 65.10 0.00 (65.10)

2024003092 WATTS, RYAN JAMES

Public Notes:

(59.39)0.0059.39
597135 PP 2021 12/16/2024 9,210 0 (9,210)

(5.94)5.94 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
39.64

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 65.33 0.00 (65.33)

2024003092 WATTS, RYAN JAMES

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 19 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(17.81)0.0017.81
599457 PP 2024 12/18/2024 2,644 0 (2,644)

(1.78)1.78 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 19.59 0.00 (19.59)

2024003102 BARNETTE, JERRY WILKIE

Public Notes:

(18.24)0.0018.24
599457 PP 2023 12/18/2024 2,784 0 (2,784)

(1.82)1.82 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
51.96

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 20.06 0.00 (20.06)

2024003102 BARNETTE, JERRY WILKIE

Public Notes:

(19.19)0.0019.19
599457 PP 2022 12/18/2024 2,930 0 (2,930)

(1.92)1.92 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
25.01

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 21.11 0.00 (21.11)

2024003102 BARNETTE, JERRY WILKIE

Public Notes:

(19.17)0.0019.17
599457 PP 2021 12/18/2024 2,930 0 (2,930)

(1.92)1.92 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
26.89

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 21.09 0.00 (21.09)

2024003102 BARNETTE, JERRY WILKIE

Public Notes:

(28.85)0.0028.85
600025 PP 2024 12/5/2024 4,520 0 (4,520)

(2.89)2.89 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 31.74 0.00 (31.74)

2024003084 NAKAMURA, SUSAN LEE

Public Notes:

(10.12)0.0010.12
600316 PP 2024 12/4/2024 928 0 (928)

(1.01)1.01 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 11.13 0.00 (11.13)

2024003056 PRIETO, ERNESTO CASTANON

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(47.40)47.4094.80
600344 PP 2024 12/5/2024 11,664 5,832 (5,832)

(4.74)9.48 4.74

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 104.28 52.14 (52.14)

2024003064 TOSOYEV, MURAT RAKHIMOVICH

Public Notes:

(79.49)281.20360.69
601821 PP 2024 12/5/2024 33,076 25,786 (7,290)

(7.95)36.07 28.12

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 396.76 309.32 (87.44)

2024003066 INTERSTATE TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:

(88.33)300.32388.65
601821 PP 2023 12/5/2024 35,640 27,540 (8,100)

(8.84)38.87 30.03

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 427.52 330.35 (97.17)

2024003066 INTERSTATE TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:

(85.29)59.20144.49
604819 PP 2024 12/5/2024 16,850 6,904 (9,946)

(8.53)14.45 5.92

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 158.94 65.12 (93.82)

2024003081 APPLIED TECHNICAL SERVICES

Public Notes:

(16.14)0.0016.14
606070 PP 2024 12/5/2024 1,958 0 (1,958)

(1.61)1.61 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 17.75 0.00 (17.75)

2024003083 BB CARGO LLC

Public Notes:

(16.85)0.0016.85
606070 PP 2023 12/5/2024 2,062 0 (2,062)

(1.69)1.69 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 18.54 0.00 (18.54)

2024003083 BB CARGO LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 21 of 26

2025/01/02 09:42:45 AM

Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(554.84)863.921,418.76
606303 PP 2024 12/5/2024 213,605 130,070 (83,535)

(55.49)141.88 86.39

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 1,560.64 950.31 (610.33)

2024003080 KIMBRELLS GRADING LLC

Public Notes:

(27.22)0.0027.22
611357 PP 2024 12/5/2024 4,355 0 (4,355)

(2.72)2.72 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 29.94 0.00 (29.94)

2024003082 EDGAR, HOPE FINCHER

Public Notes:

(5.31)0.005.31
612892 PP 2024 12/4/2024 814 0 (814)

(0.53)0.53 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 5.84 0.00 (5.84)

2024003058 UNDERWOOD, WILLIAM CHUCK

Public Notes:

(56.31)416.12472.43
613628 PP 2024 12/23/2024 73,324 64,585 (8,739)

(5.63)47.24 41.61

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 519.67 457.73 (61.94)

2024003112 PEREIRA, LEONARDO FARIA

Public Notes:

(176.68)96.32273.00
613825 PP 2024 12/5/2024 42,444 14,975 (27,469)

(17.66)27.30 9.64

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 300.30 105.96 (194.34)

2024003070 KAST TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:

(116.55)181.59298.14
613825 PP 2023 12/5/2024 46,995 28,624 (18,371)

(11.66)29.81 18.15

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 327.95 199.74 (128.21)

2024003070 KAST TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(129.49)194.32323.81
613825 PP 2022 12/5/2024 51,042 30,630 (20,412)

(12.94)32.38 19.44

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
12.94

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 356.19 213.76 (142.43)

2024003070 KAST TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:

(6.53)0.006.53
621615 PP 2024 12/5/2024 1,000 0 (1,000)

(0.65)0.65 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 7.18 0.00 (7.18)

2024003071 LAFFITTE, BRANDON LEON

Public Notes:

(638.76)0.00638.76
625540 PP 2024 12/5/2024 95,551 0 (95,551)

(63.88)63.88 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 702.64 0.00 (702.64)

2024003079 POPLIN, KELLY JOSEPH
& POPLIN, MORGAN C

Public Notes:

(36.20)0.0036.20
625541 PP 2024 12/5/2024 5,415 0 (5,415)

(3.62)3.62 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 39.82 0.00 (39.82)

2024003073 POPLIN, KELLY JOSEPH
& POPLIN, MORGAN CARPENTE

Public Notes:

(41.25)0.0041.25
625546 PP 2024 12/5/2024 4,930 0 (4,930)

(4.13)4.13 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 45.38 0.00 (45.38)

2024003078 DESANTIS, KAREN ANN
& DESANTIS, GARY JOSEPH

Public Notes:

(187.12)0.00187.12
631086 PP 2024 12/23/2024 29,806 0 (29,806)

(18.71)18.71 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
205.83

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 205.83 0.00 (205.83)

2024003114 YECKLEY, BRENDAN PAUL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(66.37)0.0066.37
631231 PP 2024 12/16/2024 7,761 0 (7,761)

(6.64)6.64 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 73.01 0.00 (73.01)

2024003098 VUJICA, DALIBOR

Public Notes:

(226.99)0.00226.99
631296 PP 2024 12/5/2024 22,139 0 (22,139)

(22.70)22.70 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 249.69 0.00 (249.69)

2024003076 MUJUMDAR, RANGAN

Public Notes:

(23.01)0.0023.01
646154 PP 2024 12/5/2024 2,244 0 (2,244)

(2.30)2.30 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 25.31 0.00 (25.31)

2024003075 TKACH, JOHN

Public Notes:

(77.92)0.0077.92
646264 PP 2024 12/5/2024 7,600 0 (7,600)

(7.79)7.79 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 85.71 0.00 (85.71)

2024003074 SHIELDS, MARIANNE

Public Notes:

0.004.614.61
651570 PP 2024 12/16/2024 690 690 0

(0.46)0.46 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 5.07 4.61 (0.46)

2024003096 CSI LEASING INC

Public Notes:

(29.76)0.0029.76
652352 PP 2023 12/27/2024 2,729 0 (2,729)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 29.76 0.00 (29.76)

2024003120 CASCO, ELIAS RIGOBERTO HER
& HERNANDEZ, DORA SANCHEZ

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(13.79)0.0013.79
652354 PP 2023 12/27/2024 1,265 0 (1,265)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 13.79 0.00 (13.79)

2024003122 GARCIA, HUVER URIEL

Public Notes:

(258.88)0.00258.88
652383 PP 2023 12/27/2024 23,740 0 (23,740)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 258.88 0.00 (258.88)

2024003116 TMI SERVICES INC

Public Notes:

(182.85)0.00182.85
652594 PP 2023 12/23/2024 28,928 0 (28,928)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 182.85 0.00 (182.85)

2024003115 COREA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS MA

Public Notes:

(16.14)0.0016.14
652595 PP 2023 12/27/2024 1,975 0 (1,975)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 16.14 0.00 (16.14)

2024003127 BRUNO HIPOLITO, CARLOS

Public Notes:

(11.61)0.0011.61
652598 PP 2023 12/27/2024 1,065 0 (1,065)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 11.61 0.00 (11.61)

2024003119 BARRIOS, MAURO IVAN REYES

Public Notes:

(49.07)0.0049.07
652601 PP 2023 12/27/2024 4,500 0 (4,500)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 49.07 0.00 (49.07)

2024003121 RANDAZZO, KATHLEEN MARIE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(91.23)0.0091.23
652606 PP 2023 12/27/2024 14,433 0 (14,433)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 91.23 0.00 (91.23)

2024003126 SHEVCHENKO, MAKSIM ANATOLY

Public Notes:

(29.33)0.0029.33
652611 PP 2023 12/27/2024 2,690 0 (2,690)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 29.33 0.00 (29.33)

2024003125 MARSH-HAMMONDS, CHRISTIAN

Public Notes:

(30.24)0.0030.24
652621 PP 2023 12/27/2024 2,773 0 (2,773)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 30.24 0.00 (30.24)

2024003118 HELGUERA AGUILAR, LUIS

Public Notes:

(97.55)0.0097.55
652622 PP 2023 12/27/2024 15,280 0 (15,280)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 97.55 0.00 (97.55)

2024003117 THE STRACK CORPORATION

Public Notes:

(9.99)0.009.99
652626 PP 2023 12/23/2024 1,604 0 (1,604)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 9.99 0.00 (9.99)

2024003111 CORTEZ MARBAN, MARLENE

Public Notes:

(49.44)0.0049.44
652634 PP 2023 12/27/2024 4,534 0 (4,534)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 49.44 0.00 (49.44)

2024003124 MELCHOR VARGAS, HERMINIA S

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(15.83)0.0015.83
652637 PP 2023 12/27/2024 1,452 0 (1,452)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 15.83 0.00 (15.83)

2024003123 MARTIN, CHARNAE DIAMOND

Public Notes:

(286.17)99.54385.71
653718 PP 2023 12/23/2024 61,664 15,913 (45,751)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 385.71 99.54 (286.17)

2024003113 CLAYTON, JAMES STEVEN

Public Notes:

Tax 2,770,946.39 2,762,277.66 (8,668.73)
Totals for Type Value Change - Release : Value

LL 108,203.30 1,002.55 (107,200.75)

319,106,701 317,932,914 (1,173,787)

Tax TTL 2,879,149.69 2,763,280.21 (115,869.48) 398.07
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Totals : Year Refund Amount

398.07
Tax 2,829,687.50 2,837,405.57 7,718.07

Value 327,365,844326,265,501

(107,200.75)LL 108,203.30 1,002.55

1,100,343

Tax TTL 2,937,890.80 2,840,668.67 (97,222.13) 398.07

INT 0.00 2,260.55 2,260.55
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